Releases pressure over the set range
into the atmosphere and constantly
maintains the pressure in a pipe
Set pressure: 0.05 to 0.8 MPa
Modular connection
is possible.
Reduced piping labor,
Branch piping is not required.

AP20-D Series
❶ ❸ ❹❷
How to Order
11
Symbol
❻❺
AP 20 02 BENS D
Body size
❶ Pipe thread type
Symbol Type
Nil Rc
N NPT
F G
❷ Port size
Symbol Type
01 1/8
02 1/4
❹ Set pressure∗1
Symbol Type
Nil 0.05 to 0.8 MPa setting
1∗2 0.02 to 0.2 MPa setting
∗1   Pressure can be set higher than the
specification pressure in some cases, but
use pressure within the specification range.
∗2   When the pressure gauge is attached, the
maximum operating pressure is 0.4 MPa.
❺ Knob
Symbol Type
Nil Downward
Y Upward
❻ Unit
Symbol Type
Nil Unit on product label: MPa
Pressure gauge in SI units: MPa
Z∗7 Unit on product label: psi
Pressure gauge: MPa/psi dual scale
∗7   For the pipe thread type: NPT
This product is for overseas use only according
to the New Measurement Act. (The SI unit type
is provided for use in Japan.)
Cannot be used with M: Round type pressure
gauge (with color zone)
❸ Option∗3
Symbol Type
a Mounting
Nil Without mounting bracket
B∗4 With bracket
H With set nut (for panel mount)
+
b Pressure gauge∗5
Nil Without pressure gauge
E Square embedded type pressure gauge (with limit indicator)
G Round type pressure gauge (with limit indicator)
M Round type pressure gauge (with color zone)
+
c Plug
Nil Without plug
N∗6 With plug (for IN port)
+
d Silencer
Nil Without silencer
S With built-in silencer (for EXH port)
∗3   Options B, G, H, M, and S are not assembled and supplied loose at the time of shipment.
∗4  The assembly consists of a bracket and a set nut.
∗5   When the pressure gauge is attached, a 1.0 MPa pressure gauge will be fitted for standard
(0.8 MPa) type. 0.4 MPa pressure gauge for 0.2 MPa type.
∗6  Including one plug. Used to block the IN port on one side when this product is used at the end of a circuit.
·  Option: Select one each for a to d.